Place:Bathinda

Notes:

1. Overall Increase in Promoter Group Holding are within the 5% limit of creeping
acquisition zone under Reg 3 (2) of SEBI (SAST) regulation, 2011 . The holdings
none of the persons of Promoter Group has crossed 5% due to preferential allotment.

2. 26 Lakh equity shares allotted to Promoters Group person form 10. 77% of post issue
capital of the Company. The change of -2.45% in holdings of the promoters group

(i.e. Pre-allotment 63.81% and Post allotment 61.36%) has been considered on the

basis of pre-allotment % and post allotment % held. 26 Lakh shares allotted to

promoter Group form 10. 77% of the expanded capital .

3. Due to preferential allotment of 50 Lakh shares , post issue % holding of the
Promoter Group has reduced from 63.81% to 61.36% as out of 50 Lakh shares,
only 26 Lakl1s has been allotted to 3 persons of Promoters Group and rest 24 Lakhs
has been allotted to an entity belonging to Public Category.

4. Pre allotment and post allotment% of the allottees are given in the attached table.

POST ISSUE POST %CHANGE
PRE-PREF PRE- PREFERENTIAL 2020 ISSUE IN

SR CATEGORY HOLDINGS PREF% SSUE QTY. HOLDINGS % HOLDINGS

A PROMOTERS

1 SUNITA MITTAL 3847297 20.09 800000 4647297 19.24 -0.85
2 RAJINDER MITTAL 2480500 12.95 800000 3280500 13.58 0.63
3 GARIMA MITIAL 1087540 5.68 1087540 4.50 -1.18
4 KUSHAL MITIAL 2171850 11.34 1000000 3171850 13.13 1.79

SHWETA
5 JHUNJHUNWALA 955460 4.99 0 955460 3.96 -1.03

RAJINDER MITTAL &
6 SONS HUF 1441140 7.53 0 1441140 5.97 -1.56
7 VED KUMARI MITIAL 167160 0.87 167160 0.69 -0.18

MANOJ MITTAL & SONS
8 HUF 27000 0.14 27000 0.11 -0.03
9 VITHAL MITTAL 18500 0.1 18500 0.08 -0.02

10 MEENU AGGARWAL 12500 0.07 0 12500 0.05 -0.02

11 RADHIKA MITIAL 9000 0.05 9000 0.04 -0.01

12 RACHNA MITTAL 880 0 880 0.00 0.00
TOTAL PROMOTER
HOLDING (A) 12218827 63.81 2600000 14818827 61.36 -2.45

B PUBLIC
ROLLON INVESTMENTS

Bl PRIVATE LIMITED 461405 2.41 2400000 2861405 11.85 9.44

B2 REST PUBLIC 6469768 33.78 0 6469768 26.79 -6.99
TOTAL HOLDING B
(PUBLIC) 6931173 36.19 2400000 9331173 38.64 2.45

TOTAL EQUITY 19150000 100.00 5000000 24150000 100

SUNITA MITTAL (RAJINDER MITTAL) (KUSHAL MITTAL)

v

	BCL Industries Ltd (CRD)
	BCL Industries Ltd (CRD2)
	BCL Industries Ltd (CRD1)